
FOR SALE

MI A MI ,  FL 33137

MULT IFA MILY /
SHOR T T ERM REN TA L BUILDING

UPTOWN
APARTMENTS



Uptown Apartments, located at 5201 Biscayne Blvd, is a fully 

operational short-term rental asset located in the heart of 

Miami’s MiMo / Upper East Side corridor. The two-story, 23-unit 

property includes 17 studios, 3 one-bedrooms, and 3 

two-bedrooms, o�ering a highly e�cient mix that caters to the 

city's growing demand for flexible, furnished accommodations.

Positioned along a prominent stretch of Biscayne Boulevard, the 

property enjoys exceptional connectivity to nearby hotspots 

including the Design District, Wynwood, Midtown, and Little 

River. Its central location provides guests with seamless access 

to top cultural, dining, and entertainment destinations, making it 

a consistent performer in Miami’s booming short-term rental 

market.

Discreetly tucked behind a lush, foliage-covered gate, Uptown 

Apartments combines privacy with visibility — o�ering an 

attractive, turnkey investment in one of Miami’s most dynamic 

and appreciating urban submarkets.

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS

— Opportunity to increase income through continued    

    renovations 

— Gross income is $531,000 

— Built-in flexibility to shift between short-term and long-term  

    rental strategies

E XECUTIVE 
SUMMARY
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T Y PE

M A RK E T

NUMBER OF UNIT S

UNIT MIX

BUILDING SIZE

TOTA L LOT SIZE

ZONING

CONDIT ION

PA RKING

PRICE PER UNIT

PRICE

Multifamily /
Short Term Rental Building

Miami / MiMo

22 + 1 non-conforming studio

17 studios
3 - 1 Bedroom
3 - 2 Bedroom

8,998 SF

13,790 SF

T4-O

Renovated and unrenovated units

On-site

$195,652

$4,500,000

PROPERT Y  
HIGHLIGHT S

FOR SA LE

23 Units ideal for 
SRT or Residential 

rentals

Attractive 
courtyard 

Excellent location 
min away from 

the Design District 

Keyless 
entries

Impact 
windows

FEATURES
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FINANCIAL
ANALYSIS

CURRENT INCOME

Operating Expenses $277,194.68

NOI $287,384.95

6.39%Cap Rate

EGI $564,580.00

PROFORMA

Operating Expenses $280,794.68

NOI $350,523.32

7.46%Stabilized Cap Rate

EGI $631,318.00

NOT E:  The Current income yields 6.39% Cap. Rate and 

will naturally grow along with rents. Under this Scenario 

no capital expenditures are required. 

NOT E:  By investing $15,000/ unit in the unrenovated units, the cap. 

rate will increase by more than 100 basis points. Since this is a short 

term rental operation, these renovations can be completed 

immediately upon acquisition.
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RENT
ROLL

$31,870.76

$31,870.76

$40,746.17

$29,533.67

$31,870.76

$33,387.09

Y6
$28,768.55

$31,870.76

$31,870.76

$31,870.76

$36,169.35

$31,870.76

$31,870.76

$31,870.76

$36,188.77

$30,885.79

$29,912.11

$31,870.76

$31,870.76

$29,373.66

$25,173.04

$27,822.84

$27,822.84

$726,362

$30,942.49

$30,942.49

$39,559.38

$28,673.46

$30,942.49

$32,414.65

Y5
$27,930.63

$30,942.49

$30,942.49

$30,942.49

$35,115.87

$30,942.49

$30,942.49

$30,942.49

$35,134.73

$29,986.20

$29,040.88

$30,942.49

$30,942.49

$28,797.71

$24,679.45

$27,277.29

$27,277.29

$706,255

$30,041.25

$30,041.25

$38,407.17

$27,838.31

$30,041.25

$31,470.54

Y4
$27,117.11

$30,041.25

$30,041.25

$30,041.25

$34,093.08

$30,041.25

$30,041.25

$30,041.25

$34,111.39

$29,112.82

$28,195.03

$30,041.25

$30,041.25

$28,233.05

$24,195.54

$26,742.44

$26,742.44

$686,713

$29,166.26

$29,166.26

$37,288.51

$27,027.49

$29,166.26

$30,553.92

Y3
$26,327.29

$29,166.26

$29,166.26

$29,166.26

$33,100.08

$29,166.26

$29,166.26

$29,166.26

$33,117.85

$28,264.87

$27,373.82

$29,166.26

$29,166.26

$27,679.46

$23,721.12

$26,218.08

$26,218.08

$667,719

$28,316.76

$28,316.76

$36,202.44

$28,316.76

$26,240.28

$29,664.00

Y2
$25,560.48

$28,316.76

$28,316.76

$28,316.76

$32,136.00 

$28,316.76

$28,316.76

$28,316.76

$32,153.25

$27,441.62

$26,576.52

$28,316.76

$28,316.76

$27,136.72

$23,256.00

$25,704.00

$25,704.00

$649,260

$27,492

$27,492

$35,148

$25,476

$27,492

$28,800

Y1
$24,816

$27,492

$27,492

$27,492

$31,200

$27,492

$27,492

$27,492

$31,217

$26,642

$25,802

$27,492

$27,492

$26,605

$22,800

$25,200

$25,200

$631,318

$2,291

$2,291

$2,929

$2,123

$2,291

$2,400

MONTHLY RENT
$2,068

$2,291

$2,291

$2,291

$2,600

$2,291

$2,291

$2,291

$2,601

$2,220

$2,150

$2,291

$2,291

$2,217

$1,900

$2,100

$2,100

$52,610

SF
532

319

319

319

546

270

319

319

319

533

532

319

319

319

546

270

319

319

319

622

231

283

283

1 BR (Renovated)

NOTES

Studio

Studio

Studio

1 BR (Renovated)

Studio (Renovated)

Studio

Studio (Renovated)

2 BR (Brand New)

Studio

2 BR

Studio

Studio

Studio

2 BR (Brand New)

Studio (Renovated)

Studio (Renovated)

Studio

Studio

1 BR (Renovated)

Studio

Studio (Renovated)

Studio
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RENT ROLL
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MORNINGSIDE

MIMO

MIAMI BEACHNORTH BAY
VILLAGE

SOUTH BEACH

DOWNTOWN

Strategically positioned along 

Biscayne Boulevard, Miami’s 

Upper East Side o�ers a 

compelling mix of established

neighborhoods and ongoing 

growth. Anchored by exclusive 

communities like Bay Point, 

Morningside, and Belle

Meade, the area is known for its 

gated communities, waterfront 

properties, and increasing 

development interest.

The property sits just minutes 

from Miami’s Design District, 

Wynwood, Midtown, and Little 

River, making it a strategic 

location for those seeking a 

vibrant lifestyle with easy 

access to the city’s top cultural, 

dining, and retail destinations.
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BOSCO RESIDENCES
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MORNINGSIDE

MIAMI DESIGN
DISTRICT

EVVO HOUSE HOTEL / 8001 NE Bayshore Ct
A 12-story, 81-room boutique 59,000 SF hotel.

B GROUP / 7880 BISCAYNE BLVD
Mixed-use retail multifamily, 379 units proposed

LITTLE RIVER PLAZA / 279 NE 79th St
250-unit apartment building & 200 parking spaces.

THE CITADEL / 8300 NE 2nd Ave

BOSCO RESIDENCES / 8400 NE 1 PL
300+ unit mixed-use condo/retail project.

MEMOIR LITTLE RIVER / 7937 NE 2nd Ave
375 apartments , 140,000 SF of Class A o�ce.

RIVER HAUS / 123 NE 79th St
Proposed 218,546 SF mixed-use development, 154 
apartments and 5,200 SF of commercial space.

MIAMI SOAR / 8050 NW Miami Ct
SFL-3,990 units, 250,000 SF of retail, 107,800 SF of o�ce, 
and 312 hotel rooms.

INFINITY COLLECTIVE / 8038 NE 2nd Ave
454 apartments, plus 19,900 SF of commercial space.

MIDTOWN CAPITAL PARTNERS DEVELOPMENT / 7501 
NE 2nd Ave
22-story building with 348 residential units.

CEDAR ST LITTLE RIVER / 7715 NE 2nd Ave
191 units and 8,000+ SF of retail.

SWERDLOW / 530 NW 75th St
7,513 units and over 600,000 SF of commercial space with a 
Tri-Rail station.

AJ CAPITAL / 301 NW 71st St
Nearly 25-acre assemblage mixed-use project.

SIXTY UPTOWN MAGIC CITY /
6161 NE 3rd Ave
25 stories, 349 luxury apartment units, over 500,000 SF of 
o�ce, retail, and restaurant space.

DUPONT REGISTRY BUILDING / 
5972 NE 4th Ave
O�ce and car storage Building.

PROPOSED CONDO / 8272 NE 2nd Ave
Proposed 69 residences by Renown Architect.

FLOW LIFE RESIDENTIAL /
8500 BISCAYNE BLVD
2,300 multifamily units by Adam Neumann

THE HELM / 4201 NE 2nd Ave
36-story mixed-use tower, 162 branded residences, 116 
a�ordable rental apartments, 83,000+ SF of o�ce space, 
50,000 SF of retail/dining.

PARTERRE 42 / 4201 NE 2nd Ave
A 500,000-square-foot o�ce and retail building  with 
indoor-outdoor workspaces and extensive terraces.

RESIDENCES AT THE DESIGN DISTRICT / 3801 & 3883 
Biscayne Blvd
Two 20-story towers,164 luxury units, townhomes, and a 
branded hotel

JEAN-GEORGES MIAMI TROPIC RESIDENCES / 3501 
NE 1st Ave
A 48-story luxury high-rise,329 condos and a signature 
restaurant on the ground floor.

CHIPPERFIELD TOWER / 39 NE 39th St
26-story residential tower, 143 condominiums and a hotel.
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MiMo District is one of Miami’s most 

design-forward urban corridors, blending 

mid-century architecture with a fast-growing mix 

of boutique hospitality, chef-driven dining, and 

neighborhood-serving retail. Centered along 

Biscayne Boulevard and the Upper Eastside, the 

district has evolved into a highly walkable, 

character-rich destination that attracts both 

locals and visitors seeking a curated, “old Miami” 

aesthetic with modern energy.

Proximity to Wynwood, the Design District, 

Downtown/Brickell, and Miami Beach—paired 

with strong visibility and connectivity along a 

major north-south artery—supports consistent 

tra�c and daily demand. With continued 

reinvestment, adaptive reuse, and rising 

residential density nearby, MiMo remains a 

sought-after submarket for experiential concepts, 

emerging brands, and service-oriented operators 

looking for a distinct, authentic Miami setting.

MIMO DISTRICT
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INTERIOR IMAGES -  UNIT 1

MODERN 1  BEDROOM W I T H T ERR ACE



INTERIOR IMAGES -  UNIT 3

UNRENOVAT ED S T UDIO
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INTERIOR IMAGES -  UNIT 15

RENOVAT ED T WO BEDROOM
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UPTOWN APARTMENTS

FOLLOW US

RE A DY TO SCHEDULE A TOUR ?

CONTACT US

www.gridlineproperties.com
info@gridlineproperties.com

305.507.7098

Non-Endorsement & Disclaimer Notice

Procuring broker shall only be entitled to a commission, calculated in accordance with the rates approved by our principal only if such procuring broker executes a brokerage agreement aceptable to us and our principal and the conditions as set forth in the brokerage agreement are 
fully and unconditionally satisfied. Although all information furnished regarding property for sale, rental, or financing is from sources deemed reliable, such information has not been verified and no express representation is made nor is any to be implied as to the accuracy thereof 
and it is submitted subject to errors, omissions, change of price, rental or other conditions, prior sale, lease or financing,or withdrawal without notice and to any special conditions imposed by our principal.

SHELLY POSTON
Senior Associate

305.457.6543
sposton@gridlineproperties.com


